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Railway Workshops: Building and Repairing Engines and Maintaining Rolling-stock.
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Men. Apj irentioes.

Wellington Maintenance Depot.

j£ s. d. £ s. d.
Carpenters .. ' .. | 6 | 0 9 2 ..
Blacksmiths .. .. 2 0 9 0..
Strikers .. .. 2070..
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WbsSTPORJT.
£ a. d.
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 6
0 10 0
0 9 0
0 8 9
0 8 0
0, 7 0
0 5 2
0 7 9

£200 p. yr.

Fitters..
Turners
Boilermakers
Blacksmiths
Carpentett
Painters
Shop Enginemen
Strikers
Labourers
Train-examiners
Workshop Foreman

4
1
2
2
2
2
1
1

12
2
1

2
1
1
1

£ s. d.
0 11 3
0 7 6
0 6 0
0 6 0

Petone, Wellington.
Workshops Foremen .. 2 £235 p. yr. ..
Fitters.. .. ... 25. 0 9 0 7 0 10 4
Labourers .. .. 37 0 6 2 ..
Machinists .. .. 14 0 6 8 | .. j
Turners .. .. 10 0 9 3 j 3 ! 0 8 0
Moulders .. .. 2090J..Tinsmiths' Improvers .. 1 0 7 0 j ..
Coppersmiths .. .. 10 9 0 1110
Pattern-makers .. .. 2099..
Boilermakers .. .. 80 10 1 3070
Holders-up .. .. 5074..
Blacksmiths .. .. 17 0 9 4 4 0 16 6
Strikers .. .. 20 0 7 0 ..
Rivet-boys .. .. 1026..
Spring-makers .. .. 1086..
Painters .. .. 7089 20 113
Carpenters .. .. 29 0 8 11 3 0 9 6
Trimmers .. .... .. 1076
Lifters .. .. .. 3078..
Watchmen .. .. 2070..
Shop Enginemen .. 2 0 8 0..
Sailmakers .. .. 3 0 7 6..
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Blacksmiths
Strikers
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0 9 3
0 7 0
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0 9 4
0 10 6
0 7 0
0 9 6
0 8 0
0 7 3

0 6 0Fitters
Blacksmiths
Labourers
Carpenters
Shop Enginemen
Lifters ..
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Leading Carpenter .. j
Casual Carpenter
Leading Smith
Smiths
Fitters
Strikers

■
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0 10 6
0 9 0
0 10 0
0 8 0
0 9 6
0 7 0
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Oamabu Railway Maintenance Depot.
Blacksmiths .. .. 1 0 10 0 ..
Strikers .. .. 1070..
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IOamabu Locomotive Running Shed.
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Fitters .. .. .. I 1[ 0 9 0 | 1 | 0 6 0
Timabu Railway Maintenance Depot.

Leading Carpenter .. j 1 0 11 6 I ..- I
Carpenters .. ..11090 ..I
Blacksmiths .. .. 1 0 10 0 ..
Strikers .. ..1070

Fitters
Blacksmiths
Boilermakers
Painters
Strikers
Carpenters

ILSON.
1
1
1
1
1
2

0 11 0
0 10 0
0 9 6
0 9 0
0 8 0
0 9 0
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PlCTON.
Fitters .. .. .. 2 10 9 8..
Carpenters .. .. 1090..
Painters .. .. 1080..
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1
6
3
1
1
1
2
3
1
2
2
1
2
1

£210 p. yr.
0 9 4
0 4 8
0 10 0
0 2 6
0 10 6
0 8 9
0 4 6
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 7 0
0 7 6
0 7 0
0 9 0

0 7 6

4
Eastown, Wanganui.

Workshops Foremen .. 2 £285p.yr.| ..I
Fitters .. .. .. 13 0 9 2 3 0 12 6

Fitters' Improvers .. 10 7 0'..
Labourers .. .. 12 j 0 5 4 i ..
Turners .. .. 4J096i2 076
Machinists .. .. 6066..
Holders-up .. .. 3074..
Tinsmiths .. .. 1086..
Coppersmiths .. .. 1 | 0 10 0 I ..
Blacksmiths .. .. 7J098 20 18 9
Strikers .. .. 7 ! 0 5 6 . .. \
Painters .. .. 4 0 8 11 : 2 j0 18 0
Carpenters .. 10 090:2 060
Lifters .. .. .. 5 0 S 8 j ..
Sailmakers .. .. 1 | 0 8 0 | ..Trimmers' Improvers .. 10 7 6..
Watchmen .. .. 2 j0 7 0
Shop Enginemen .. 11080
Boilermakers .. .. 9 j0 9 6110 6 0! ! 190 ! ! 12 j

Workshop Foreman
Fitters
Labourers
Turners
Machinists
Boilermakers
Blacksmiths
Strikers
Painters
Carpenters
Lifters
Sailmakers
Watchmen
Shop Enginemen
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0 15 0

0 9 0
0 9 0
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110
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1
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0 8 10
0 10 0
0 10 0
0 7 0
0 10 0
0 9 2
0 5 1
0 7 0

£200p.yr.

0 7 6Fitters
Blacksmiths
Boilermakers
Strikers
Carpenters
Painters
Labourers
Machinists
Workshop Foremen
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Wanganui Railway Maintenance.

Carpenters .. .. | 3|O9 6|l|O15O
New Plymouth Loco3MOTIvk BbnniING SIhed.

Fitters..
Lifters

1
1

0 8 0I
0 6 0 IEastown Locomotive Running Shed.

Fitters.. .. ..!l|0 10 6|l|0 7 6 2 •• i
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